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Emilia Romagna-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Nico Gnoli

Flavio Malpassi
Mauro Bartoletti
Davide Caggiano
Andrea Casanova

Joao Felipe Santiago Neto

Carlo Amerigo Coletti
Oscar Astolfi

Marco Giannini
Simone D'Alessandro
Marco Van Der Berg
Emmanuele Savoretti
Marco Bagnolini
Pierpaolo De Pasquale
Francesco Pretolani
Andrea Rossi

Mara Casadei
Alessandro Terranova
Christian Nini
Gianluca Fratti

Luca Merighi

Roberto Merighi
David De Rutter
Roberto Tirro

Alex Montanari
Riccardo Guerra
Gianluca Brigliadori
Paola Viti

Daniele Vittori

Manuel Mondaini
Gaspare Alain Luppino
Giuseppe Di Mieri
Alessandro Bagoni
Mattia Saudelli

N. Tess.

05/1027
05/897
05/818
05/943
05/882
05/888
05/834
05/825
05/886
05/820
05/948
05/950
05/928
05/817
05/929
05/804
05/867
05/1032
05/883
05/807
05/908
05/779
05/951
05/945
05/944
05/905
05/1005
05/1006
05/838
05/885
05/887
05/947
05/1004
05/1015

Set  Punti
20 a4
20 a1
22 40
23 40
16 39
24 36
24 36
20 35
16 30
12 29
23 27
24 27
14 23
12 22
14 20
12 19
10 13
9 10
10 10
16 9
8 8
4 6
4 5
12 5
9 4

2 3
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,20
2,05
1,82
1,74
2,44
1,50
1,50
1,75
1,88
2,42
1,17
1,12
1,64
1,83
1,43
1,58
1,30
1,11
1,00
0,56
1,00
1,50
1,25
0,42
0,44
1,50
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Cristian Vignudelli
Filippo Gitti
Nicolas Vignudelli
Diego Tartarini
Julian Marcelli
Giuseppe Rionero
Davide Vaccari
Tommaso Alpi
Fernando Arcangiolini
Manuel Ruggeri
Tommaso lanelli
Fabrizio De Maria
Riccardo Teglia
Fabio Imbro
Franco Taglioli
Roberto Galantini
Daniele Bartoli
Davide Palmieri
Paolo Poli
Stefano Bichicchi
Tommaso Romani
Maurizio lannelli
Daniele Rossi
Daniele Fabbri
Daniele Baldini
Michele Cecere
Fabio Grazia
Said Mahir
Marino Calzolari

N. Tess.

05/926
05/925
05/914
05/923
05/723
05/666
05/977
05/917
05/916
05/760
05/997
05/662
05/1001
05/783
05/996
05/1000
05/999
05/663
05/1002
05/1033
05/976
05/995
05/918
05/919
05/927
05/989
05/1025
05/1024
05/998

Set  Punti
13 29
18 29
13 27
18 27
12 22
12 19
12 19
16 18
10 14
13 14
20 13
5 12
16 9
5 8
10 8
8 7
4 4
7 4
2 2
8 2
6 1
12 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,23
1,61
2,08
1,50
1,83
1,58
1,58
1,12
1,40
1,08
0,65
2,40
0,56
1,60
0,80
0,88
1,00
0,57
1,00
0,25
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Luca Ottaviani
Alessandro Cincinelli
Matia Morolli
Vincenzo Zeolla
Dimitri Drudi

Luca Bracciaroli
Giuseppe Pompili
Eros Maglio

Mirko Ulivo

Monia Fabbri
Gennaro Pecella
Luca Marconi

Luca Galeffi
Stoykostoyamou Velichkov
Sidrit Zeneli

Agatino Catania
Fabio Marinaccio
Lut Alijahej

Andrea Greco
Roberto Gualandri
Shefki Alijhaej
Enrico Maglio

Elena Balasso
Andrea Zecca
Fabjon Pjerza

Clara Guzzetti
Alberto Longhi
Federica Ricciardi
Ivan Torsani
Valentina Balducci
Gian Andrea Zangheri
Luca Manzolillo
Federico Amaducci
Giovanni Battista Capasso
Alessandra De Paoli
Giorgio Ravaioli
Davide Bagagli
Luca Cecchini
Gianluca Morosi
Michele Piserchia
Carmelo Caserta
Nayden Todorov Dimitrov

N. Tess.

05/890
05/826
05/833
05/819
05/810
05/1021
05/824
05/832
05/837
05/934
05/953
05/955
05/946
05/815
05/954
05/952
05/896
05/958
05/1007
05/889
05/957
05/898
05/814
05/1008
05/972
05/1020
05/836
05/1003
05/1023
05/827
05/823
05/895
05/935
05/907
05/871
05/1009
05/936
05/937
05/1010
05/1011
05/1012
05/1022

Set  Punti
32 81
27 66
26 58
32 55
27 47
30 47
24 45
24 a1
24 a1
30 a1
17 36
21 36
18 34
24 32
14 30
14 25
14 23
15 22
18 21
8 20
13 19
12 18
26 18
22 17

7 15
24 14
7 13
30 12
11 9
12 5
2 4
7 4
4 3
2 2
4 2
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,53
2,44
2,23
1,72
1,74
1,57
1,88
1,71
1,71
1,37
2,12
1,71
1,89
1,33
2,14
1,79
1,64
1,47
1,17
2,50
1,46
1,50
0,69
0,77
2,14
0,58
1,86
0,40
0,82
0,42
2,00
0,57
0,75
1,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria Mix Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Samuele Pezzani
Andrea Pederzani
Giambattista Fornoni
Andrea Ponzi

Alex Bertuzzi

Marco Bizzarri
Lorenzo Bullaro
Mattia Ruzzi

Marco Tortelli
Ludmila Kostandova
Andrea Ragazzini
Marco Lazzarin
Simone Gobbi
Learco Morini
Andrea Spotti
Alessandro Campagna
Vanessa Atzori
Massimiliano Vecchi
William Parmigiani
Matteo Morini

Luca Lazzarin
Filippo Sorbera
Matteo Pereni

Mirko Durante
Gianluca Saccani
Alessandro Robuschi
Alessandro Rigolini
Antonio Mirabelli
Matteo Francani
Luca Minari

Alessio Poldi Allai
Gaetano Timpanaro
Fausto Medaglia
Luciano Nicolosi
Andrea Gambino
Davide Bianchi
Lorenzo Trevisan
Camilla Pezzani
Mario Masi

Juan Arnaldo Gatti
Agron Deda
Massimiliano Restori
Francesco Ubaldi
Luigi Scibetta
Marco Aschieri
Alberto De Vincenzi
Luciano Cuguttu
Anna Giuliano
Maurizio Gasparotto
Venerino Facinti
Mattia Restori
Thomas Biasetti

N. Tess.

05/594
05/643
05/647
05/508
05/396
05/203
05/395
05/644
05/090
05/401
05/398
05/749
05/430
05/312
05/618
05/400
05/753
05/139
05/750
05/236
05/748
05/367
05/429
05/747
05/579
05/751
05/189
05/345
05/126
05/758
05/412
05/014
05/204
05/589
05/709
05/787
05/588
05/593
05/740
05/922
05/900
05/391
05/1029
05/169
05/722
05/247
05/1031
05/473
05/1030
05/514
05/133
05/640

Set  Punti
a4 123
40 108
46 97
48 96
a4 94
36 85
48 82
36 71
38 71
43 67
40 66
46 56
a1 55
a4 52
26 49
33 49
42 48
22 47
a1 47
30 a4
39 a1
34 40
25 38
22 37
40 37
35 36
22 33
20 30
36 28
36 27
17 26
32 26
32 24
18 23
24 23
30 22
16 20
14 19

8 17
18 16
8 15
14 15
10 10
2 4
4 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,80
2,70
2,11
2,00
2,14
2,36
1,71
1,97
1,87
1,56
1,65
1,22
1,34
1,18
1,88
1,48
1,14
2,14
1,15
1,47
1,05
1,18
1,52
1,68
0,93
1,03
1,50
1,50
0,78
0,75
1,53
0,81
0,75
1,28
0,96
0,73
1,25
1,36
2,12
0,89
1,88
1,07
1,00
2,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Emilia Romagna-Categoria Mix Girone 02

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Riccardo Roversi 05/714 32 73 2,28
2 Mattia Bondi 05/727 36 67 1,86
3 Marcus Tommaso Brambati 05/690 26 66 2,54
4 Samuele Bersani 05/856 36 66 1,83
5 Vanes Siri 05/987 25 65 2,60
6 John Richard Knight 05/980 38 64 1,68
7 Marco Galli 05/798 32 55 1,72
8 Mirko Cavina 05/795 20 51 2,55
9 Mattia De Luca 05/899 32 48 1,50
10 Andrea Ribani 05/686 22 47 2,14
11  Barbara Osti 05/732 32 46 1,44
12 Mauro Bentivogli 05/694 38 46 1,21
13  Daniel Spolaore 01/726 22 44 2,00
14  Gianluca Grandi 05/990 22 44 2,00
15  lkram Azhar 05/991 40 43 1,07
16 Davide Dalla 05/764 22 42 1,91
17  Matteo Di Filippantonio 05/763 17 41 2,41
18 Luca Boccardo 05/778 28 41 1,46
19  Riccardo Carbone 05/728 21 40 1,90
20 Romana Petrini 05/734 36 40 1,11
21  Michele Savian 01/1619 16 37 2,31
22  Matteo Metalli 05/988 16 36 2,25
23 Jenny Geminiani 05/975 26 35 1,35
24  Christian Cesari 01/1601 36 31 0,86
25  Leonardo Roversi 05/711 22 29 1,32
26  Michela Spiga 05/733 24 26 1,08
27  Antonino Reina 05/986 36 26 0,72
28  Adrian Roberto Pirone 05/805 12 25 2,08
29 Isabella Collini 05/774 20 25 1,25
30 Matteo Seghi 05/983 22 24 1,09
31  Giulia Vernocchi 05/762 12 20 1,67
32  Roberta Bustacchini 05/981 32 19 0,59
33  Mihaela Nicolai 05/738 20 15 0,75
34  llena Dorina Turta 05/994 26 15 0,58
35 Dario Antonino Caruso 05/712 17 12 0,71
36  Riccardo Musolesi 05/688 6 11 1,83
37  Cristina Pizzinat 05/717 10 7 0,70
38 Davide Gadani 05/725 8 6 0,75
39  Mirko Mazzoni 05/985 14 6 0,43
40  Massimo Gadani 05/724 4 2 0,50
41  Waijid Saddique 05/992 2 0 0,00
42  Sara Duce 05/737 0 0 0,00
43  Denis Morini 05/978 0 0 0,00
44  Andrea Bazzani 05/726 0 0 0,00
45  Ana Caliga 05/993 0 0 0,00
46  Nicholas Chiacchiari 05/1028 0 0 0,00
47  Glenda Venturini 05/731 0 0 0,00



